mixron MTP
Turbo Mixer for PVC Dry-Blend
made in italy
Designed for soft and rigid PVC Dry-
Blend, masterbatch and pigments,
WPC (“Wood-Plastic Composite”)
High-Performance mixer

personnel
* Option
Complementary Equipment
mixron MTP Range
Type
Vessel
 volume
 (L)
Drive unit (kW) Overall dimensions
Standard Boost * A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
MTP-400 400 90 110 1,300 3,050 1,640
MTP-500 500 110 132 1,300 3,050 1,810
MTP-600 600 132 160 1,300 3,050 1,980
MTP-700 700 160 200 1,500 3,500 1,910
MTP-800 800 200 250 1,500 3,500 2,040
MTP-1000 1,000 250 315 1,500 3,500 2,040
MTP-1200 1,200 315 355 1,700 4,150 2,060
MTP-1500 1,500 355 400 1,700 4,150 2,320
MTP-2000 2,000 450 500 1,950 4,800 2,440
MTP-2500 2,500 500 560 1,950 4,800 2,780
mixron MLI
Heating, feeding and liquid
injection system
mixron MDB